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Megan Annis - (934275) - Pershore SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.23 497 H 04/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Worcester 2

1:08.56 489 F 28/01/18 Worcester County Age Group Competitions Wolverhampton Worcester 2

1:08.93 482 H 12/11/17 Worcester Age Group Championships 2017 Worcester Worcester 4

1:09.16 477 H 30/09/18 Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

1:09.29 474 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield Worcs 2

1:09.35 473 H 08/10/17 Worcester 20th Open Meet Perdiswell LC Worcester 3

1:10.06 459 F 18/12/16 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol Worcester 3

1:10.35 453 H 01/07/17 Worcester Summer Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

1:10.49 450 F 29/01/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

1:10.73 446 H 11/11/18 Worcester Age Group Championships 2018 Worcester Worcester 4

1:10.74 446 F 16/07/16 Gloucester City Summer Level 3 Gloucester  3

1:10.83 444 H 28/01/18 Worcester County Age Group Competitions Wolverhampton Worcester 2

1:11.60 430 H 08/02/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 2

1:11.66 429 F 08/02/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 2

1:12.21 419 H 29/01/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

1:12.59 412 H 10/11/19 Worcester Swimming Club Age Group Perdiswell LC Worcester 4

1:12.79 409 F 31/01/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

1:12.90 407 F 09/02/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

1:13.28 401 H 12/03/16 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Worcester 3

1:13.28 401 H 26/11/16 Worcester Age Group Championships 2016 Worcester Worcester 4

1:13.38 399 H 16/10/16 Worcester 20th Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

1:13.71 394 H 09/02/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

1:13.73 393 F 21/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Pershore 2

1:14.86 376 H 31/01/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

1:16.26 356 H 27/09/15 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton  3

1:17.10 344 H 08/03/15 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

1:18.28 329 H 25/10/15 Worcester 19th Open Meet Worcester  3
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1:18.28 329 H 25/10/15 Worcester 19th Open Meet Worcester  3

1:19.46 314 F 11/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester Pershore 2

1:20.79 299 H 02/11/21 Pershore SC Age Group Championships 2021 Pershore Pershore 4

1:21.03 296 H 23/11/14 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham  3

1:25.66 251 H 26/10/14 Worcester 18th Open Meet Worcester  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:20.79 299 H 02/11/21 Pershore SC Age Group Championships 2021 Pershore Pershore 4

1:11.66 429 F 08/02/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 2

1:11.60 430 H 08/02/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 2

1:12.59 412 H 10/11/19 Worcester Swimming Club Age Group Perdiswell LC Worcester 4

1:12.90 407 F 09/02/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

1:13.71 394 H 09/02/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

1:10.73 446 H 11/11/18 Worcester Age Group Championships 2018 Worcester Worcester 4

1:08.23 497 H 04/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Worcester 2

1:09.16 477 H 30/09/18 Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

1:08.56 489 F 28/01/18 Worcester County Age Group Competitions Wolverhampton Worcester 2

1:10.83 444 H 28/01/18 Worcester County Age Group Competitions Wolverhampton Worcester 2

1:08.93 482 H 12/11/17 Worcester Age Group Championships 2017 Worcester Worcester 4

1:09.35 473 H 08/10/17 Worcester 20th Open Meet Perdiswell LC Worcester 3

1:10.35 453 H 01/07/17 Worcester Summer Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

1:10.49 450 F 29/01/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

1:12.21 419 H 29/01/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

1:10.06 459 F 18/12/16 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol Worcester 3

1:13.28 401 H 26/11/16 Worcester Age Group Championships 2016 Worcester Worcester 4

1:09.29 474 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield Worcs 2

1:13.38 399 H 16/10/16 Worcester 20th Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3

1:10.74 446 F 16/07/16 Gloucester City Summer Level 3 Gloucester  3

1:13.28 401 H 12/03/16 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Worcester 3

1:12.79 409 F 31/01/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

1:14.86 376 H 31/01/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Worcester 2

1:13.73 393 F 21/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Pershore 2

1:18.28 329 H 25/10/15 Worcester 19th Open Meet Worcester  3

1:16.26 356 H 27/09/15 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton  3

1:19.46 314 F 11/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester Pershore 2

1:17.10 344 H 08/03/15 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

1:21.03 296 H 23/11/14 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham  3

1:25.66 251 H 26/10/14 Worcester 18th Open Meet Worcester  3
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